PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20007737

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Carlos Curbelo
Status:

State/District: FL26

Member

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset
2000018443 AB Electrolux Class B American

Depositary Receipts (ELUXY)

FiLinG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

2000016307 SP Activision Blizzard, Inc (ATVI)

FiLiNG Status: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

2000016306 SP Ameriprise Financial, Inc. (AMP)

FrLiNG Status: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

2000016308 SP Apple Inc. (AAPL)

FiLiNnG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

2000016303 SP Boeing Company (BA)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

2000018809 CSX Corporation (CSX)

FiLING StaTUS: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

2000018442 First Solar, Inc. (FSLR)

FiLinG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

Transaction Date

Type
S

P

P

04/29/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

06/24/2016

04/29/2016

Notification Amount

Date

05/11/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

06/24/2016

06/16/2016

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

2000018808

2000018810

2000018444

2000016305

2000016309

2000016302

2000016310

2000016311

2000016312

2000023613

Owner Asset

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SP

Sp

First Solar, Inc. (FSLR)

FiLinG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

First Solar, Inc. (FSLR)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

P

P

Industria De Diseno Textil Inditex Sa S

Unsponsored ADR (IDEXY)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account

iShares CMBS Bond ETF (CMBS)

FrLinG StaTtus: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

Magellan Midstream Partners L.P.
Limited Partnership (MMP)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

Netflix, Inc. (NFLX)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

Nike, Inc. (NKE)

FrLiNG Status: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

PowerShares Buyback Achievers
(PKW)

FrLinG StaTus: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended

SuBHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG)

FrLiNG Status: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

P

Transaction Date
Type

06/24/2016

06/20/2016

04/29/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

03/9/2016

12/30/2016

Notification Amount

Date

06/24/2016

06/20/2016

05/11/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

01/10/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount

Type Date
2000016313 SP SPDR Select Sector Fund - Energy P 03/9/2016 03/21/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
Select Sector (XLE)
FILING StaTUs: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account
2000016304 SP Walt Disney Company (DIS) P 03/9/2016 03/21/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FiLiNG Status: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account

AsSET CrAsSs DETAILS

o Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account (100% Interest)
Locarion: Miami, FL, US
Descrrprion: stock account

o UBS Brokerage Account (Owner: SP)
Location: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Carlos Curbelo , 08/4/2017



