

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

### **FILER INFORMATION**

Name:Hon. Carlos CurbeloStatus:MemberState/District:FL26

### TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
2000018443		AB Electrolux Class B American Depositary Receipts (ELUXY) FILING STATUS: Amended SUBHOLDING OF: Fidelity Investments Brok	S kerage Account	04/29/2016	05/11/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016307	SP	Activision Blizzard, Inc (ATVI) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016306	SP	Ameriprise Financial, Inc. (AMP) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016308	SP	Apple Inc. (AAPL) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016303	SP	Boeing Company (BA) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000018809		CSX Corporation (CSX) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: Fidelity Investments Brok	P kerage Account	06/24/2016	06/24/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000018442		First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: Fidelity Investments Brol	P kerage Account	04/29/2016	06/16/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
2000018808		First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: Fidelity Investments Brol	P kerage Account	06/24/2016	06/24/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000018810		First Solar, Inc. (FSLR) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: Fidelity Investments Brol	P kerage Account	06/20/2016	06/20/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000018444		Industria De Diseno Textil Inditex Sa Unsponsored ADR (IDEXY) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: Fidelity Investments Brol		04/29/2016	05/11/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016305	SP	iShares CMBS Bond ETF (CMBS) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016309	SP	Magellan Midstream Partners L.P. Limited Partnership (MMP) FILING STATUS: Amended SUBHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016302	SP	Netflix, Inc. (NFLX) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	S	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016310	SP	Nike, Inc. (NKE) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016311	SP	PowerShares Buyback Achievers (PKW) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000016312	SP	Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
2000023613	SP	Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	S	12/30/2016	01/10/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
2000016313	SP	SPDR Select Sector Fund - Energy Select Sector (XLE)	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		FILING STATUS: Amended SUBHOLDING OF: UBS Brokerage Account				
2000016304	SP	Walt Disney Company (DIS) Filing Status: Amended Subholding Of: UBS Brokerage Account	Р	03/9/2016	03/21/2016	\$1,001 - \$15,000

## ASSET CLASS DETAILS

- Fidelity Investments Brokerage Account (100% Interest) LOCATION: Miami, FL, US DESCRIPTION: stock account
- UBS Brokerage Account (Owner: SP) LOCATION: US

# **INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS**

• Yes • No

### **CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE**

**I** CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Carlos Curbelo, 08/4/2017